ALA CARTE PRICES 2025-2026

ltem
Breakfast Main Entree
Lunch Main Entree

Snacks
Bagged Cookies - Graham Crackers
Bagel WIth Cream Cheese Cup
Beef Jerky
Cereal Bowl
Cereal Bar
Chips
Fresh Fruit and Veggies
Fruit Roll Up
Fruit Snacks (bagged)
Granola Bar
Ice Cream
Muffin - Packaged Bread loaf- Cupcake - cake donut
PB & J
Popcorn
Pop tart
School Baked Cookie
String Cheese
Toast or Biscuit
Yogurt Cup

Drinks

Envy Canned Juice
Gatorade - HS only
Fruit Juice Cup 4 oz
Iced Coffee - HS only
Milk
Sparkling Ice Water - HS only

Bottled water

Price

1.50
2.00

0.75
1.50
2.50
0.75
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.75
1.00
0.75
1.00
1.00
1.50
0.75
0.75
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.75

1.50
1.50
0.50
2.50
0.50
1.50
1.00



Meal Pricing for 2025 - 2026

Breakfast:

All grades reduced $0.30
PRK-5 Breakfast $1.75
6-12 Breakfast $2.00
Adult Breakfast $2.50
2nd Breakfast $2.50

Lunch:

All grades reduced $0.40
K-5 Lunch $2.85

6-12 Lunch $3.00

Adult Lunch $5.00

2nd Lunch $5.00



