ALA CARTE PRICES 2025-2026	
Item	Price
Breakfast Main Entree	1.50
Lunch Main Entree	2.00
Snacks	
Bagged Cookies - Graham Crackers	0.75
Bagel With Cream Cheese Cup	1.50
Beef Jerky	2.50
Cereal Bowl	0.75
Cereal Bar	1.00
Chips	1.00
Fresh Fruit and Veggies	0.50
Fruit Roll Up	0.75
Fruit Snacks (bagged)	1.00
Granola Bar	0.75
Ice Cream	1.00
Muffin - Packaged Bread loaf- Cupcake - cake donut	1.00
PB & J	1.50
Popcorn	0.75
Pop tart	0.75
School Baked Cookie	0.50
String Cheese	0.50
Toast or Biscuit	0.50
Yogurt Cup	0.75
Drinks	
Envy Canned Juice	1.50
Gatorade - HS only	<mark>1.50</mark>
Fruit Juice Cup 4 oz	0.50
Iced Coffee - HS only	<mark>2.50</mark>
Milk	0.50
Sparkling Ice Water - HS only	<mark>1.50</mark>
Bottled water	1.00

Meal Pricing for 2025 - 2026

Breakfast:

All grades reduced \$0.30

PRK-5 Breakfast \$1.75

6-12 Breakfast \$2.00

Adult Breakfast \$2.50

2nd Breakfast \$2.50

Lunch:

All grades reduced \$0.40

K-5 Lunch \$2.85

6-12 Lunch \$3.00

Adult Lunch \$5.00

2nd Lunch \$5.00